2024 Andover HS Summer Training Program

This program is designed for players that want to increase skill, learn new tactics, win more puck battles, and become a better hockey player. Dryland sessions will focus on developing shooting and puckhandling skills.

Players are also highly encouraged to register for the Andover High School Summer Strength Program. This is done through the lock and key at the AH Schools website. There is a special session set up for hockey players from 11AM - 12 PM on Monday through Thursday and will be led by camp and school staff.

Camp will meet every Monday through Thursday.

WHAT:	24 Ice Sessions plus Dryland Sessions. Over 50 hours total.		
WHEN:	June 10 – July 25 (Mon-Thur) except July 1-4.		
WHERE:	Andover Community Center		
TIME: ICE: 9:00-1		0:30 ÅM	
	DRYLAND:	8:00 AM	
COST:	\$950 (\$600	due with registration, balance due on June 12 th)	
CAMP DIRE	CTOR:	Mark Manney, Head Coach, Andover HS	
INSTRUCTO	DRS:	Mark Cotter, Coach, Andover HS	
		Jordan Leopold, Coach, Andover HS	
		Nick Manney, Coach, Andover HS	
GOALTEND	ING		
INSTRUCTOR:		Chase Perry, current professional and former collegiate player	
		at Colorado College and RPI	
CONTACT:		Mark Manney	
		Mmanney133@aol.com	
		763-567-8953	

2024 Andover Hockey Summer Training Registration

Player Name:	Date of Birth:	
Street Address:		
City:	State Zip:	
Player Cell Phone:	Level Played Last Year:	
Player E-Mail:	Grade (2024-25)	
Preferred Position: Forward Defens	se Goalie	
Parent Contact Info:		
Name:	Cell Phone:	_
E-Mail		
Secondary Contact Info:		
Name:	Cell Phone:	_
E-Mail		
Make Checks Payable to: Manney Hockey	Amount Enclosed: \$	
Mail Checks and registration form to:	Mark Manney 1411 152 nd LN NW Andover, MN 55304	

WAIVER

The enrolled participant does for themselves, heirs, executives, and administrators waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages we may have against the Anoka-Hennepin ISD#11, or other district sites for any and all injuries suffered by me or my child while participating on and/or arising from the use of any facilities of the above-mentioned school district. Additionally, we agree to waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages we may have against Manney Hockey, Mark Manney, employees, contractors, and volunteers of Manney Hockey.

Parent/Guardian Name: _____

Parent/Guardian Signature: